H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

237Complete Heating Solutions November 2021
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE TRV
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Vertical Angle Polished Chrome 2TRV15DEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Body Polished Chrome 2TRV15ADEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight TRV Polished Chrome 2TRV15STDEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Horizontal Angle TRV Polished Chrome 2TRV15HIDEC 1
Decorative TRV Head Only Polished Chrome 2TRVHDDEC 1
15mm Vertical Angle TRV Polished Chrome 2TRVSL15DEC 1
15mm Straight TRV Polished Chrome 2TRVSL15STDEC 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE pushfit TRV
10mm TRV (90° Pushfit Elbow) Polished Chrome TRVSL10DECPF90 1
10mm TRV (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Polished Chrome TRVSL10STDECPF90 1
15mm TRV (90° Pushfit Elbow) Polished Chrome TRVSL15DECPF90 1